

County of El Dorado

330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	08-1190	Version: 1			
Type:	Agenda Item		Status:	Presentation	
File created:	7/22/2008		In control:	Board Of Supervisors	
On agenda:	8/12/2008		Final action:		
Title:	PRESENTATION honoring individuals selected by each District Supervisor to receive the "Volunteer of the Year" Award for 2007.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments: 1. Volunteer Dist 5, 2. Volunteer District 5, 3. Volunteer Dist 1, 4. Volunteer Dist 2, 5. Volunteer Dist 3, 6. Volunteer Dist 4, 7. Volunteer Dist 5 Narrative					
Date	Ver. Action By		A	ction	Result
8/12/2008	1 Board Of	Supervisors			
of the Year" Av	ward for 2007.	ndividuals se	ected by ead	ch District Supervisor to rec	eive the "Volunteer
BUDGET SUMMARY:					
Total Estimated Cost				\$	
					-
Funding					-
Budgeted		\$			-
New Funding		\$			-
Savings Other		\$ \$			1
Total Funding Available		\$ \$			-
Change To Net County Cost				\$	-
Change 10 Ne	t County Cost			Φ	J
Fiscal Impact/0	Change to Net	County Cost			
·	G	•			
Background:					
Reason for Re	commendatio	ղ:			
Action to be ta	ken following l	Board approv	al:		
Contact:					
Concurrences:					

File #: 08-1190, Version: 1